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Bus 25 Ilford - Manor Park - Forest Gate - Stratford - Bow - 
Mile End - Whitechapel - Aldgate - Bank - City Thameslink

Go to website

Direction
Holborn Circus — Hainault Street

51 stops

Open route schedule

Holborn Circus

City Thameslink

King Edward Street

Little Britain

St. Paul's Station

St. Paul's Station

Bank Station / Poultry

Bank Station / Cornhill

Bishopsgate City of London

St Mary Axe

St Katharine Cree

Aldgate

Aldgate East

Altab Ali Park

The East London Mosque

Whitechapel Station / Royal London Hospital

Booth Memorial

Stepney Green

Stepney Green Station

Bancroft Road / Ocean Estate

Queen Mary / University Of London

Route schedule
Holborn Circus — Hainault Street

Monday 00:08-23:57

Tuesday 00:08-23:57

Wednesday 00:08-23:57

Thursday 00:08-23:57

Friday 00:08-23:57

Saturday 00:08-23:57

Sunday 00:08-23:57

Route info

Direction: Holborn Circus

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
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Regents Canal

Coborn Road

Bow Road Station

Bow Church Station

Bow Church

Marshgate Lane

Warton Road

Stratford H St/Carpenters Road

Stratford Bus Station

Stratford Bus Station

Stratford Centre

Litchfield Avenue

Water Lane / University Of East London

Atherton Leisure Centre

Margery Park Road

Woodgrange Road

Green Street (E7)

Katherine Road Forest Gate

Shrewsbury Road Romford

Woodgrange Park Station

High Street North Manor Park

First Avenue (E12)

Rabbits Road

Seventh Avenue

Little Ilford Lane

North Circular Road Ilford

Ilford Station / Ilford Hill

Ilford / Chapel Road



Redbridge Central Library

Hainault Street



Direction
Hainault Street — City Thameslink

48 stops

Open route schedule

Hainault Street

Redbridge Central Library

Ilford Broadway

Chapel Road

Dersingham Avenue

Little Ilford Lane

Rabbits Road

First Avenue (E12)

High Street North Manor Park

Woodgrange Park Station

Shrewsbury Road Romford

Katherine Road Forest Gate

Green Street (E7)

Woodgrange Road

Sprowston Road

Margery Park Road

Atherton Leisure Centre

Water Lane / University Of East London

Stratford Centre

Stratford Bus Station

Stratford High Street / Carpenters Road

Warton Road

Abbey Lane

Bow Flyover

Bow Church

Route schedule
Hainault Street — City Thameslink

Monday 00:07-23:56

Tuesday 00:07-23:56

Wednesday 00:07-23:56

Thursday 00:07-23:56

Friday 00:07-23:56

Saturday 00:07-23:56

Sunday 00:07-23:56

Route info

Direction: Hainault Street

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-25-657408466-694186533


Bow Church Station

Bow Road Station

Coborn Road

Mile End

Regents Canal

Queen Mary / University Of London

Ocean Estate

Stepney Green Station

Stepney Green

Booth Memorial

Sidney Street

Royal London Hospital

The East London Mosque

Altab Ali Park

Aldgate East

Aldgate

St Katharine Cree

St Mary Axe

Bank Station / Cornhill

Poultry / Bank Station

Bread Street

St. Paul's Station

City Thameslink

25 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


